## Edgar Filing: SMITH DAVID D - Form 5

Form 5	AVID D									
January 28	, 2019									
FOR	M 5								PROVAL	
		STATES SEC				GE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0362	
	his box if er subject	V	Washington, D.C. 20549					Expires:	January 31,	
to Section	on 16. or Form <b>AN</b> ttions ntinue.		TATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIA OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					Estimated a burden hour response		
1(b). Form 3 Reporte Form 4 Transac Reporte	Holdings Section 17			ing Compa	any A	ct of	1935 or Section	I		
	Address of Reporting		2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to			
SMITH D	AVID D	SIN	Symbol SINCLAIR BROADCAST GROUP INC [SBGI]				Issuer (Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	(Mon	<ol> <li>Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year)</li> <li>12/31/2018</li> </ol>				_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give below)	below)	Owner r (specify	
	R BROADCAST À 10706 BEAVER						Execu	tive Chairman		
	(Street)		Amendment, Da Month/Day/Year)	-			6. Individual or Joi (check	nt/Group Repo	orting	
COCKEY	SVILLE, MDÂ	21030					_X_ Form Filed by C Form Filed by M Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	able I - Non-D	erivative See	curitie	s Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year	Code	(A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (C) (A) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)		
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(1)</u>	121,000	А	\$0	6,211,072.227 $(2) (4)$	D	Â	
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(3)</u>	121,000	D	\$ 0	121,000 (2) (4) (5)	Ι	By Irrevocable Trust 2018 BECS	
	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(6)</u>	121,000	А	\$0		D	Â	

Class B Common Stock						6,211,072.227 (2) (4)		
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(3)</u>	121,000 D	\$ 0	121,000 (2) (4) (5) (5)	I	By Irrevocable Trust 2018 BECS II
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(7)</u>	121,000 A	\$ 0	6,211,072.227 (2) (4)	D	Â
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(3)</u>	121,000 D	\$ 0	121,000 (2) (4) (5) (5)	I	By Irrevocable Trust 2018 JBSS
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(8)</u>	121,000 A	\$ 0	6,211,072.227	D	Â
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(3)</u>	121,000 D	\$ 0	121,000 (2) (4) (5) (5)	I	By Irrevocable Trust 2018 MJSS
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(9)</u>	121,000 A	\$ 0	6,211,072.227 (2) (4)	D	Â
Class B Common Stock	08/15/2018	Â	G <u>(3)</u>	121,000 D	\$ 0	121,000 (2) (4) (5)	I	By Irrevocable Trust 2018 DBS

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. SEC 2270 (9-02)

## Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transaction	5. Number	6. Date Exerce Expiration D		7. Title Amoun		8. Price of Derivative	9. of
Security	or Exercise	(Wonth Day Tear)	any	Code	of	(Month/Day/		Underly		Security	D
Security	OI EXCICISE		ally	Coue	01	(Monul/Day/	( cal)	Underry	ying	Security	$\nu$
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securiti	ies	(Instr. 5)	Se
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr. 3	3 and 4)		В
	Security				Acquired						0
	2				(A) or						E
					Disposed						Is
					of (D)						Fi
					(Instr. 3,						(I
					4, and 5)						
					$(\mathbf{A})$ (D)	Data	Evaluation	Title	Amount		
					(A) (D)	Date	Expiration	The A	Amount		
						Exercisable	Date	C	or		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
SMITH DAVID D SINCLAIR BROADCAST GROUP 10706 BEAVER DAM ROAD COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030	ÂX	ÂX	Executive Chairman	Â
Signatures				
Clinton R. Black, V, Esq., on behalf of Attorney	01/28/2019			
<u>**</u> Signature of R	Date			

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Distribution of Class B Common Stock to Reporting Person from independent trustee pursuant to the terms of the Irrevocable Trust Agreement/BECS dated August 2, 2017.

The Reporting Person directly owns (i) 119,592 shares of Class A Common Stock, (ii) 11,097.398179 shares of Class A Common Stock held in a 401(k) unitized stock fund, and (iii) 59,172 shares of Class A Common Stock issued as Restricted Stock. The Reporting Person also indirectly owns (i) 28,160 shares of Class A Common Stock held in separate custodial accounts established by the Reporting Person

- (2) for the benefit of family members of which the Reporting Person is the custodian, (ii) 338,400 shares of Class A Common Stock held by trusts f/b/o family members of which the Reporting Person is a trustee, (iii) 161,353 shares of Class A Common Stock held by a limited liability company controlled by the Reporting Person, (iv) 354,000 shares of Class A Common Stock held f/b/o David D. Smith Foundation, Inc., and (v) 395,000 shares of Class B Common Stock held in separate irrevocable trusts f/b/o family members.
- (3) Gifted to Trust f/b/o Reporting Person's child.
- (4) After giving effect to all reported transactions on this Form 5, the Reporting Person directly owns 6,211,072.227 shares of Class B Common Stock at the end of the issuer's fiscal year.
- (5) The Reporting Person has the right to substitute the corpus of the trust.
- (6) Distribution of Class B Common Stock to Reporting Person from independent trustee pursuant to the terms of the Irrevocable Trust Agreement/BECS II dated August 2, 2017.
- Distribution of Class B Common Stock to Reporting Person from independent trustee pursuant to the terms of the Irrevocable Trust Agreement/JBSS dated August 2, 2017.
- (8) Distribution of Class B Common Stock to Reporting Person from independent trustee pursuant to the terms of the Irrevocable Trust Agreement/MJSS dated August 2, 2017.
- (9) Distribution of Class B Common Stock to Reporting Person from independent trustee pursuant to the terms of the Irrevocable Trust Agreement/DBS dated August 2, 2017.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.